

Our mission is to provide personalized service and objective advice to help you make important financial decisions. We work to understand your current financial picture, then partner with you to develop customized strategies with the objective to grow and preserve your wealth.

SAY HELLO

About Us

While we are still laying the foundation of our upcoming web site, this page offers an introduction to our firm and how to contact us for more specific information on our services

The experienced professionals at Common Sensonomics Wealth Management can help provide clarity to your financial objectives and direction toward your goals. Our guidance is delivered with a level of integrity and reliability that keeps your needs at the forefront. As an independent firm, we have no proprietary products to sell and no sales quotas to meet, which means you receive recommendations that are unbiased.

We welcome the opportunity to speak with you about your needs and objectives and the potential benefits of working with the financial professionals at Common Sensonomics Wealth Management.

We help our clients build a foundation for their financial future. They appreciate the level of attention and service we provide, and our commitment to building longstanding relationships based on trust.

Address	770 Menlo Avenue, Suite 200, Menlo Park, CA 94025
Email	ronmatsui@commonswm.com
Website	commonswm.com
Phone	(650) 419-8620



No single investment strategy or financial plan works for everyone. Our goal is to deliver highly individualized service that effectively addresses the complexity of your financial situation. Common Sensonomics Wealth Management will analyze where you are financially, where you want to go, and what matters to you the most. We can then tap our knowledge and resources to develop a strategic plan for your vision of the years ahead. Our level of service ensures that your questions





770 Menlo Avenue, Suite 200, Menlo Park, CA 94025 | ronmatsui@commonswm.com | (650) 419-8620

Ronald A. Matsui is a registered representative with, and securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA/SIPC. Investment Advice offered through Strategic Wealth Advisors Group, LLC. Strategic Wealth Advisors Group, LLC., and Common Sensonomics Wealth Management are separate entities from LPL Financial.

The LPL Financial registered representatives associated with this site may only discuss and/or transact securities business with residents of the following states: AZ, CA, CO, FL, GA, HI, IL, IN, NC, NM, NV, NY, OR, TN, TX, VA, WA, WY.

Copyright © 2019 Common Sensonomics Wealth Management. All rights reserved.